C.P.Ht.

Discipline: 15

Séniors 1

FR Lovaglio Julien

1

Gremeaux Loic

Séniors 2

FR Molinillo Mickael

1
2

Hulet Thierry
Gentile Alex

Séniors 3

FR Druart Jean-Michel

1

2
3
4

Dehon Bernard
Lhoir Patrice
Zanatta Yves
Verbruggen Claude

dimanche 6 avril 2025

Championnats Provinciaux 2025

50m Pistol Men

SRTB Beloeil
SRTB Beloeil

SRTB Beloeil
Tir la Gachette

Frameries

CST Dour
SRTB Beloell
SRTB Beloeil

SRT Morlanwelz
SRTB Beloell

S1

81
75

86
75
73

86
76
77
73
69

S2

82
79

82
73
66

85
81
73
89
71

S3

77
77

82
71
77

91
86
80
81
64

S4

90
75

83
67
62

93
76
86
77
79

S5

85
72

90
78
74

85
82
80
77
64

S6

84
72

80
77
78

91
82
77
74
80

Total

499
450

503
441
430

531
483
473
471
427

It

06-avr.-25
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